
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

St.Nr. 

122 

72 

90 

141 

88 

401 

5 

73 

240 

912 

65 

172 

111 

917 

15 

40 

26 

22 

34 

12 

Name 

Chris MEYER 

Christopher EDER 

Lorenzo TIVERON 

Stefan GRUNERT 

Lucas SCHNEIDER 

Pieter ROGIERS 

Ronny WUNDERLICH 

Thomas LUCAS 

Oldrich WISNIOWSKI 

Marcel MAZALOVSKÝ 

Hadrien DEMIERBE 

Dominique WOLLANTS 

Franz BIRRER 

Petr HAVELKA 

Toni WASIAK 

Thomas WRUSCH 

Martin SLANEC 

Rajko WAGNER 

Huw EDWARDS 

Jens KÖHLER 

Nat 

GER 

AUT 

ITA 

GER 

GER 

BEL 

GER 

GER 

BEL 

CZE 

BEL 

BEL 

SUI 

CZE 

GER 

GER 

CZE 

GER 

GBR 

GER 

Team 

VRS 

MT Roadracing 

Motorrad Schneider Racing 

Team BaTZ 

Team Lucas 

Team BATTZ 

KOMA Racing 

HDMOTORSPORT 

DW racing 

Bohemian Sunday Riders 

Team Grenzenlos 

HB-Team 

Rocky Garage 

Klasse 

GP125S3 

GP125S3 

GP125S3 

GP125S3 

GP125S3 

GP350 

GP125S3 

GP350 

GP350 

GP350 

GP350 

GP350 

GP350 

GP350 

GP125S2 

GP350 

GP250S1 

GP250S2 

GP250S2 

GP250S2 

Gesamtbestzeit 

1:57.318 

1:57.966 

2:00.568 

2:01.052 

2:01.065 

2:02.151 

2:02.497 

2:02.521 

2:03.630 

2:05.857 

2:09.790 

2:10.197 

2:12.122 

2:12.931 

2:13.524 

2:13.637 

2:14.547 

2:14.832 

2:17.025 

2:17.804 

In Lauf 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 2 

Diff. 

0.648 

3.250 

3.734 

3.747 

4.833 

5.179 

5.203 

6.312 

8.539 

12.472 

12.879 

14.804 

15.613 

16.206 

16.319 

17.229 

17.514 

19.707 

20.486 

Abstand 

0.648 

2.602 

0.484 

0.013 

1.086 

0.346 

0.024 

1.109 

2.227 

3.933 

0.407 

1.925 

0.809 

0.593 

0.113 

0.910 

0.285 

2.193 

0.779 

Q1 Beste Zeit. 

1:59.308 

1:59.713 

2:00.568 

2:04.085 

2:03.475 

2:06.204 

2:02.529 

2:06.085 

2:06.322 

2:09.632 

5:35.701 

2:12.391 

2:16.066 

2:13.016 

2:17.089 

2:16.591 

2:14.547 

2:15.563 

2:17.025 

Q2 Beste Zeit. 

1:57.318 

1:57.966 

2:01.328 

2:01.052 

2:01.065 

2:02.151 

2:02.497 

2:02.521 

2:03.630 

2:05.857 

2:09.790 

2:10.197 

2:12.122 

2:12.931 

2:13.524 

2:13.637 

2:15.741 

2:14.832 

2:18.506 

2:17.804 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 20.09.2025 12:48:09 
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Pos. 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

Not classified (from pos 36) 

37 

St.Nr. 

13 

20 

36 

119 

35 

16 

57 

191 

424 

14 

11 

96 

144 

95 

394 

66 

28 

Name 

David GILBERT 

Marian WALTER 

Mike KÖTTING 

Karl- Heinz HOPP 

Frank KUNZMANN 

Jens WASIAK 

Steffen RUCKHABER 

Thomas KÖRNER 

Patrick GLAUSER 

Paul KÜHN 

Björn GERDES 

Philip MATTHES 

Maximilian WIENHOLD 

Sven MATTHES 

Ronny NOACK 

Steffen BÄNSCH 

Bernd ROTHENPIELER 

Nat 

GBR 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

SUI 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

Team 

Racing Team Walter 

Kötting Racing 

HK - Racing 

Racing Team Kunzmann 

Team Grenzenlos 

Classic Race Team Ruckhaber 

Glauser Racing 

FMS OCHOLT 

Racing Team Matthes 

Team Heckert Customs 

Racing Team Matthes 

ELDEV racing 

Jawa Paul Racing 

Team Lucas 

Klasse 

GP250S2 

GP350 

GP125S2 

GP125S2 

GP125S2 

GP125S2 

GP350 

GP250S1 

GP250S2 

GP250S2 

GP250S1 

GP125S2 

GP250S1 

GP125S2 

GP125S2 

GP350 

GP250S1 

Gesamtbestzeit 

2:17.909 

2:22.119 

2:23.039 

2:23.853 

2:24.036 

2:24.154 

2:25.450 

2:25.930 

2:27.015 

2:27.433 

2:27.775 

2:29.941 

2:31.666 

2:32.188 

2:35.237 

2:46.148 

In Lauf 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 1 

Diff. 

20.591 

24.801 

25.721 

26.535 

26.718 

26.836 

28.132 

28.612 

29.697 

30.115 

30.457 

32.623 

34.348 

34.870 

37.919 

48.830 

Abstand 

0.105 

4.210 

0.920 

0.814 

0.183 

0.118 

1.296 

0.480 

1.085 

0.418 

0.342 

2.166 

1.725 

0.522 

3.049 

10.911 

Q1 Beste Zeit. 

2:31.163 

2:24.780 

2:25.380 

2:24.757 

2:31.388 

2:25.450 

2:25.930 

2:34.635 

2:31.133 

2:30.861 

2:35.335 

2:35.468 

2:32.376 

2:38.362 

2:46.148 

Q2 Beste Zeit. 

2:17.909 

2:22.119 

2:23.039 

2:23.853 

2:24.036 

2:24.154 

2:25.689 

2:27.015 

2:27.433 

2:27.775 

2:29.941 

2:31.666 

2:32.188 

2:35.237 

2:48.931 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 20.09.2025 12:48:09 
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